

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7590/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CRR No. 2475/2009

RAHUL CHATTERJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Kr.Bandopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Pajul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.R2 Mr. Subhorjit Basu, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSince the matter is otherwise ready for
hearing, let it be listed for final disposal.
(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar